
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

MSCIS 2350115926 SOUVIK BHATTACHARYA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2351503037 RAKESH K.V MSEI021P

MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI021P

MSCIS 2353432797 RAMA KRISHNA UPPALAPATI MSEI021P

MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2354454430 B B BELLIAPPA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2354454785 MOHADEB MONDAL MSEI021P

MSCIS 2354461830 SOIBAM MARINA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEI021P

MSCIS 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEI021P

MSCIS 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEI021P

MSCIS 2350115926 SOUVIK BHATTACHARYA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2351503037 RAKESH K.V MSEI022P

MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI022P

MSCIS 2353432797 RAMA KRISHNA UPPALAPATI MSEI022P

MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2354454785 MOHADEB MONDAL MSEI022P

MSCIS 2354461830 SOIBAM MARINA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEI022P

MSCIS 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEI022P

MSCIS 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEI022P

MSCIS 2350115926 SOUVIK BHATTACHARYA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI023P

MSCIS 2353432797 RAMA KRISHNA UPPALAPATI MSEI023P

MSCIS 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2354454785 MOHADEB MONDAL MSEI023P

MSCIS 2354461830 SOIBAM MARINA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEI023P

MSCIS 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEI023P

MSCIS 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEI023P
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MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEI025P

MSCIS 2350042440 SURAJ KUMAR MSEI025P

MSCIS 2350109477 AMIT NABAR MSEI025P

MSCIS 2350256225 ASHLEY ALAN PEREIRA MSEI025P

MSCIS 2350311195 ARJUN G SHENOY MSEI025P

MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEI025P

MSCIS 2351393201 AVINASH DESH KULKARNI MSEI025P

MSCIS 2351503037 RAKESH K.V MSEI025P

MSCIS 2352375814 T DEVARAJU MSEI025P

MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI025P

MSCIS 2352528528 SHIRSHAK ROY MSEI025P

MSCIS 2353432436 KRISHNA SANKAR V MSEI025P

MSCIS 2353432797 RAMA KRISHNA UPPALAPATI MSEI025P

MSCIS 2353432924 SONA T MSEI025P

MSCIS 2353432971 HARSHA P K MSEI025P

MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI025P

MSCIS 2354454321 NAVEEN RAO S MSEI025P

MSCIS 2354454430 B B BELLIAPPA MSEI025P

MSCIS 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEI025P

MSCIS 2354461830 SOIBAM MARINA MSEI025P

MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEI026P

MSCIS 2350042440 SURAJ KUMAR MSEI026P

MSCIS 2350109477 AMIT NABAR MSEI026P

MSCIS 2350256225 ASHLEY ALAN PEREIRA MSEI026P

MSCIS 2350311195 ARJUN G SHENOY MSEI026P

MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEI026P

MSCIS 2351393201 AVINASH DESH KULKARNI MSEI026P

MSCIS 2351503037 RAKESH K.V MSEI026P

MSCIS 2352375814 T DEVARAJU MSEI026P
MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI026P
MSCIS 2352528528 SHIRSHAK ROY MSEI026P
MSCIS 2353432436 KRISHNA SANKAR V MSEI026P
MSCIS 2353432797 RAMA KRISHNA UPPALAPATI MSEI026P
MSCIS 2353432924 SONA T MSEI026P
MSCIS 2353432971 HARSHA P K MSEI026P
MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI026P
MSCIS 2354454321 NAVEEN RAO S MSEI026P
MSCIS 2354454430 B B BELLIAPPA MSEI026P
MSCIS 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEI026P
MSCIS 2354461830 SOIBAM MARINA MSEI026P
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MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEI027P

MSCIS 2350042440 SURAJ KUMAR MSEI027P

MSCIS 2350109477 AMIT NABAR MSEI027P

MSCIS 2350256225 ASHLEY ALAN PEREIRA MSEI027P

MSCIS 2350311195 ARJUN G SHENOY MSEI027P

MSCIS 2351168601 VIJAY OMBAHADUR SINGH MSEI027P

MSCIS 2351393201 AVINASH DESH KULKARNI MSEI027P

MSCIS 2351503037 RAKESH K.V MSEI027P

MSCIS 2352375814 T DEVARAJU MSEI027P

MSCIS 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEI027P

MSCIS 2352528528 SHIRSHAK ROY MSEI027P

MSCIS 2353432436 KRISHNA SANKAR V MSEI027P

MSCIS 2353432797 RAMA KRISHNA UPPALAPATI MSEI027P

MSCIS 2353432924 SONA T MSEI027P

MSCIS 2353432971 HARSHA P K MSEI027P

MSCIS 2354181530 PAVEL GADDALA MSEI027P

MSCIS 2354454321 NAVEEN RAO S MSEI027P

MSCIS 2354454430 B B BELLIAPPA MSEI027P

MSCIS 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEI027P

MSCIS 2354461830 SOIBAM MARINA MSEI027P
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MSCIS 2250038195 SRINATH R DESHAPANDE MSEL037

MSCIS 2250038209 NEHA CHAUHAN MSEL037

MSCIS 2250055058 GURUPRASAD S MSEL037

MSCIS 2250370867 KIRTA MARANDI MSEL037

MSCIS 2250459281 NITIN SHARMA MSEL037

MSCIS 2250459316 VENKATESH VANJAKU MSEL037

MSCIS 2250501289 LAVANYA E MSEL037

MSCIS 2250597790 S SUHAS GOWDA MSEL037

MSCIS 2250960694 SHRINIVAS NARAYAN PATGAR MSEL037

MSCIS 2251689910 ANIL KUMAR PRASAD S MSEL037

MSCIS 2251690187 ARJUNAN R MSEL037

MSCIS 2251690253 B. SIVAKUMAR MSEL037

MSCIS 2251690340 SURIYA NARAYANAN S MSEL037

MSCIS 2252230550 SANIA RIZA K MSEL037

MSCIS 2252947942 SHWETA VISHWAS BHOPATRAO MSEL037

MSCIS 2253999540 CHANDNI JAIN MSEL037

MSCIS 2254484282 VENKATARAO KAKANI MSEL037

MSCIS 2350026650 VIKASH KUMAR MSEL037

MSCIS 2350026670 KRISHNABAHADUR MALL MSEL037

MSCIS 2351168638 SYED HIFZUR RAHMAN MSEL037

MSCIS 2351929402 MANISHA KABIR MSEL037

Coordinator, IGNOU-BIT-1314 


